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Dr. med. Roger Weber

Registered doctor

Languages
FR

Work Experience

since 2010

2010-2017

2002-2009

1996-2001

1993-1995

1991-1992

1990-1991

Education
1998
1996

1990-1995

1989-1990

1984-1988

1984

Registered doctor
Hépital de Saint-Imier

Registered doctor
Cardiovascular Rehabilitation Unit
Hopital Fribourgeois

Senior Consultant and Medical Director
Clinique Le Noirmont/CJRC

Deputy Senior Consultant
Clinique Le Noirmont/CJRC

Head of Clinic
Division of Hypertension and Vascular Diseases
CHUYV, Lausanne

Senior Registrar
Hépital de La Tour, Meyrin/GE

Head of Clinic
Clinique Le Noirmont/CJRC

FMH in internal medicine and cardiology

Doctorate in Medicine
University of Lausanne

Training in cardiology

Hopital de la Tour, Meyrin, Hopitaux universitaires de Geneve, CHUYV,

Lausanne and Clinique Le Noirmont

Internship in psychiatry
University Clinic for Psychiatry, Bellelay

Training in internal medicine and geriatrics
Hoépital de Saint-Imier

Federal Diploma in Medicine
University of Geneva

Accreditation

Hopital de Saint-Imier
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https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/st-imier

Specialties
Cardiology

Internal medicine

Contact

Hopital de Saint-Imier
Les Fontenayes 17
2610 Saint-Imier

T 032 942 2161
cardiologie-hsi@reseaudelarc.net

Download vCard
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https://www.swissmedical.net/en/cardiology
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/internal-medicine
mailto:cardiologie-hsi@reseaudelarc.net
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/weber-roger/vcard

